00

7125121 Q7

=z
©
D
N
T
0d
Q,
@,
04
o

46°39.5'N46°40'N46°40.5'N46°41'N46°41.5'N

46°32'N46°32.5'N46°33'N46°33.5'N46°34'N46°34.5'N46°35'N46°35.5'N46°36'N46°36.5'N46°37'N46°37.5'N46°38'N46°38.5'N

=
i
™
o

©
£
=
ol
o
™
o

©
=
=
o
™
o

©
¢
=
N
o
N
o

©
2
=
o
N
o

©
2
=
n
o)
~N
o

©
Lo
=
o
N
o

©
Lo
<
n
N
N
o

©
Lo
<
N~
N
o

©
q.
=
N
o)
~
o

©
2
=
©
N
o

©
2
=
LN
LN
N
o

©
Lo

114°52'W 114°51.01'W 114°50'W 114°49'W 114°48'W 114°47'W 114°46'W 114°45'W 114°44'W 114°43'W 114°42'W 114°41'W 114°40'W 114°39'W 114°38'W 114°37'W 114°36.01'W 114°35'W 114°34'W 114°33'W 114°32'W 114°31'W 114°30'W 114°29'W 114°28'W 114°27'W 114°26'W 114°25'W 114°24'W 114°23'W 114°22'W 114°21.01'W 114°20'W 114°19'W 114°18'W 114°17'W 114°16'W 114°15'W 114°14'W 114°13'W

||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||L||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||||I|||I||||I||||I||||I||||I||l|l||||I||||I||||I||||I||| Lo il Bl B Rl Rudisbihead Bkl Rubiddiodi Rl Rl Rdusbudaddbidodi Rl Bk Rubudao Rl bbb bbbl bbbk bbb bbb bbbl

L luludlulululdufululululd 4 . N f ¢ a4 1 \ ;
W ‘7 éj 1 DE S~ N M \ Fo/
Y ‘ g 5 N e Y ‘ . i
/ s P A ‘ , )
‘ , N P . pongme &
Y o | 2 g
W % f ; -
8 e - )
\ ey
| . /

& g | £~ N 4 \ \ N
g AR } N X 7
3/ () . ~ "o \ \ — /
3 \ \ / o
/ N \ . /
] ) M

7

= e

~ | Granite Pass Complex Progression |

-

e e

) - (/; ;//’ \
‘:\ //// / \
\
- Storm Creek
-~ N v 7
\ \\\ f// / A ¢ #

Storm Creek Progression

]

BurnPeriod | Growth | Total
2021-07-11 | 515 515
2021-07-12 | 385 900 |

2021-07-14 | 501 1401
2021-07-15 | 421 1822
2021-07-16 | 415 2238
2021-07-17 | 603 2840
2021-07-18 | 172 3012
2021-07-19 |0 3012
2021-07-20 | O 3012
2021-07-21 | 534 3546
2021-07-22 |0 3546
2021-07-23 | 1567 5113
2021-07-24 | 1090 6203
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= ~ | BurnPeriod | Growth | Total \
2021-07-09 |51 51 | |
| 2021-07-10 | 409 460 |
\/ 2021-07-11 | 461 921
" 12021-07-12 | 207 1,128 |
12021-07-13 | 110 1,238
2021-07-14 | 200 1,438 [Tt
/ & 2021-07-15 | 0 1,438 | |
g YN~ [2021-07-16 |93 1,531
"Boulder Creek 2021-07-17_[104 [ 1,635 | |
2y AN 2021-07-18 | 67 1,702 |
. : 2021-07-19 | 406 2,108
2021-07-21 | 140 2,241
2021-07-22 | 134 2,375
2021-07-23 | 231 2,606
~J g 2021-07-24 | 411 3,017

2021-07-13 |0 900 I
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Granite Pass Com pI ex Granite Pass Progression [ 12021-07-15 m==2021-07-23 —12021-07-16
mm 2021-07-09 712021-07-16 == 2021-07-24 712021-07-17
MT-LNF-000962 == 2021-07-10 ~12021-07-17 Storm Creek Progression 112021-07-18
7/25/21 07:00 = 2021-07-11 712021-07-18 = 2021-07-11 m12021-07-21 Miles
mm 2021-07-12 72021-07-19 m==2021-07-12 = 2021-07-23 °
3,017 acres =12021-07-13 m12021-07-21  =12021-07-14 m 2021-07-24 Datum: Nort American 1983
IR updated 7/24/21 02:00 — 2021_07_14 - 2021_07_22 — 2021_07_15 CIIMT15 GISS Updated: 7/24/2021 2036




